
S.NO. STOP NAME STOP NAME TIMING

1 MUBARAKPUR SECTOR-25 02:10

2 KAKRALI SECTOR-26 02:15

3 MORTHIKRI DAFFARPUR 02:20

4 PUNJAB COLONY PUNJAB COLONY 02:25

5 DAFFARPUR MORTHIKRI 02:30

6 JAI SINGH PURA KAKRALI 02:35

7 SECTOR 25 MUBARAKPUR 02:45

MOBILE NO. 98557-63881

MOBILE NO. 74950-58150

09:35

09:40

09:00

09:10

09:15

09:20

09:30

ROUTE NO. 2 

MORNING ROUTE AFTERNOON ROUTE

TIMING

DRIVER NAME MR. JASWINDER SINGH

CONDUCTOR NAME MS. SULTANA



25 9

DP 09-Oct 02:15

PC 09:15 02:30

MO 09:20 02:35

KAK 09:30 02:40

MU 09:35 02:50

09:40


